Bellekler

\N4dd

A\ l&

‘S E

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC128060LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5

4GB

8GB

SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5

CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)
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Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G480081S)

Patriot

Apacer

Hilevel

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Transcend

Transcend

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Hilevel

Apacer

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

83,89 USD

87,05 USD

103,95

usb

115,50
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168,00

usb

26,25 USD

27,30 USD

30,45 USD

31,50 USD

31,50 USD

35,70 USD

43,99 USD

43,99 USD



Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR3 16006Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF
PVER548G66C34KT 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
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Patriot
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Hilevel
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Transcend
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